
National Interagency Coordination Center 
Incident Management Situation Report 

Friday, January 12, 2007 - 1000 MST 
National Preparedness Level 1 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Southern Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 91 
New large fires: 2 
Uncontained large fires: 2 

 
White Horn, Oklahoma DOF. Four miles north of Wagoner, OK. Brush and slash. Wind driven runs. Structures 
threatened. 
 
Celebrity Ranch, Texas FS. Thirty-three miles southeast of Wichita Falls, TX. Brush, mesquite, juniper and 
oak. No further information. 
 

INCIDENT NAME ST UNIT SIZE % 
CTN

EST 
CTN 

TOTL 
PERS CRW ENG HELI STRC

LOST
$$$ 
CTD 

ORIGIN 
OWN 

* White Horn OK OKS 360 75 1/12 30 0 8 0 0 NR DOD 

* Celebrity Ranch TX TXS 300 70 1/12 51 0 10 0 0 NR ST 
 
 
Southern California Area (PL 3) 
New fires: 6 
New large fires: 1 
Uncontained large fires: 0  

 

INCIDENT NAME ST UNIT SIZE % 
CTN

EST 
CTN 

TOTL 
PERS CRW ENG HELI STRC

LOST
$$$ 
CTD 

ORIGIN 
OWN 

* Mockingbird CA RRU 670 100 --- 0 0 0 0 0 NR ST 
RRU – Riverside Unit, CDF 
 
 
 
 
 

National Fire Activity (Weekly Total)  
Initial attack activity: Light (99 new fires) 
New large fires:                  3 (*) 
Large fires contained:  1 
Uncontained large fires: 2 
Area Command Teams:  
Type 1 IMTs committed:  
Type 2 IMTs committed:  
Fire Use Teams:  
** Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents.  ** 



Predictive Services Discussion 

Southern California will see cool temperatures through the weekend along with lowering humidity.  Fire 
potential will increase late Sunday through Tuesday due to gusty Santa Ana winds and very low humidity.  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php 
 
 

Topic of Choice 



Fires and Acres Last Week 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

6

6

6

6

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 
 

16 

  

  

2

16

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

4

149

  

  

  

  

  

  

85 
 

1,181 

2

1

91

1,331

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

4

149

0

0

0

0

0

0

87 
 

1,197 

8

7

99

1,353



Fires and Acres Year to Date 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

17 
 

239 

8

6

25

245

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

1

2

  

  

  

  

  

  

2 
 

16 

  

  

3

18

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

4

149

  

  

  

  

  

  

117 
 

1,243 

2

1

123

1,393

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

5

151

0

0

0

0

0

0

136 
 

1,498 

10

7

151

1,656
 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 

Six Year Average Fires 723 

Six Year Average Acres 82,636 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Last Week 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

3

91

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

3

91

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

0

1

  

  

1

4

  
 

  

6

341

7

346

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

8

18

8

18

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

3

24

  

  

  

  

2 
 

7 

2

21

7

52

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

1

20

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

1

20

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

1

10

1

10

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

2

34

1

1

1

2

1 
 

0 

17

1,892

22

1,929

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

16

11,088

2

1,010

13 
 

6,828 

17

11,941

48

30,867

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

0

0

9

170

17

11,089

4

1,016

16 
 

6,835 

51

14,223

97

33,333



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year to Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

3

91

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

3

91

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

1

2

  

  

1

4

  
 

  

6

453

8

459

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

8

18

8

18

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

4

29

  

  

  

  

3 
 

16 

3

23

10

68

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

1

20

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

1

20

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

1

10

1

10

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

6

67

1

1

2

24

4 
 

13 

22

1,967

35

2,072

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

3

6

  

  

  
 

  

2

109

5

115

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

16

12,101

3

1,985

12 
 

6,725 

21

12,084

52

32,895

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

0

0

15

209

20

12,108

6

2,013

19 
 

6,754 

63

14,664

123

35,748
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 
 



WFU Fires and Acres Year to Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
 

  

  

  

0

0

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 
 

0 

0

0

0

0

 

 *** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 



Resources Status: Committed Resources  

AREA CREWS 
FED 

CREWS 
ST/OT 

ENGS
FED 

ENGS 
ST/OT 

HELI
FED 

HELI 
ST/OT 

AIRT
FED 

AIRT 
ST/OT 

OVRHD 
FED 

OVRHD 
ST/OT 

Alaska                     
Northwest       2             
Northern California                     
Southern California                     
Northern Rockies                     
Eastern Great Basin                     
Western Great Basin                     
Southwest                     
Rocky Mountain                     
Eastern Area                     
Southern Area       20           11
Total 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 11
 

 
*** National Interagency Coordination Center ***  

 
 


