National Interagency Coordination Center Incident Management Situation Report Friday, January 12, 2007 - 1000 MST National Preparedness Level 1

National Fire Activity (Weekly Total)

Initial attack activity: Light (99 new fires)

New large fires: 3 (*)
Large fires contained: 1
Uncontained large fires: 2
Area Command Teams:
Type 1 IMTs committed:
Type 2 IMTs committed:

Fire Use Teams:

Southern Area (PL 1)

New fires: 91
New large fires: 2
Uncontained large fires: 2

White Horn, Oklahoma DOF. Four miles north of Wagoner, OK. Brush and slash. Wind driven runs. Structures threatened.

Celebrity Ranch, Texas FS. Thirty-three miles southeast of Wichita Falls, TX. Brush, mesquite, juniper and oak. No further information.

INCIDENT NAME	ST	UNIT	SIZE	% CTN	EST CTN	TOTL PERS	CRW	ENG	HELI	STRC LOST	\$\$\$ CTD	ORIGIN OWN
* White Horn	ОК	OKS	360	75	1/12	30	0	8	0	0	NR	DOD
* Celebrity Ranch	TX	TXS	300	70	1/12	51	0	10	0	0	NR	ST

Southern California Area (PL 3)

New fires: 6
New large fires: 1
Uncontained large fires: 0

INCIDENT NAME	ST	UNIT	SIZE	% CTN	EST CTN	TOTL PERS	CRW	ENG	HELI	STRC LOST	\$\$\$ CTD	ORIGIN OWN
* Mockingbird	CA	RRU	670	100		0	0	0	0	0	NR	ST

RRU - Riverside Unit. CDF

^{**} Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents. **

Predictive Services Discussion

Southern California will see cool temperatures through the weekend along with lowering humidity. Fire potential will increase late Sunday through Tuesday due to gusty Santa Ana winds and very low humidity.



Topic of Choice

Fires and Acres Last Week

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
	FIRES							0
Alaska	ACRES						-	0
	FIRES							0
Northwest	ACRES			-				0
North and California	FIRES							0
Northern California	ACRES							0
Southern California	FIRES						6	6
Southern California	ACRES						6	6
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
TOTALIONI PROGRAMO	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Western Great Basin	FIRES							0
Western Oreat Dasin	ACRES							0
Southwest	FIRES							0
Codinwest	ACRES							0
Rocky Mountain	FIRES					2	2	2
rtocky Wourtain	ACRES					16	2 6 85 81 87	16
Eastern Area	FIRES							0
Lasieiii Alea	ACRES						2 16 85 2 181 1 87 8	0
Southern Area	FIRES	4	Ĺ			8	5 2	91
Southern Area	ACRES	149				1,18 ⁻	1 1	1,331
TOTAL	FIRES	4	l C) (ס			_
TOTAL	ACRES	149) (0	0 1,19	7 7	1,353

Fires and Acres Year to Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
	FIRES							0
Alaska	ACRES	_	<u> </u>	-	-	_		0
	FIRES							0
Northwest	A ODEO	_	-	-	-	-		
	ACRES FIRES							0
Northern California	FIRES		_		_			
	ACRES					17 8 239 6	0	
Southern California	FIRES					17	8	25
Southern Camornia	ACRES					239	6	245
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Western Great Basin	FIRES							0
Western Great Dasin	ACRES							0
Southwest	FIRES							0
Counwest	ACRES							0
Rocky Mountain	FIRES	1				2		3
record mountain	ACRES					16	2 16 117 2 136 10	18
Eastern Area	FIRES							0
Eastern Area	ACRES						117 2	0
Southern Area	FIRES	4	ļ l			117	2	
Southern Alea	ACRES	149				1,243	1	1,393
TOTAL	FIRES	5	-	C				
IOIAL	ACRES	151	С	C)	0 1,498	7	1,656

Six Year Average Fires	723
Six Year Average Acres	82,636

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

Prescribed Fires and Acres Last Week

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES							0
, liaona	ACRES							0
Northwest	FIRES		3					3
	ACRES		91					91
Northern California	FIRES		0		1		6	7
	ACRES		1		4		341	346
Southern California	FIRES						8	8
	ACRES						18	18
Northern Rockies	FIRES			1				0
	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES		3			2	2	7
	ACRES		24			7	21	52
Western Great Basin	FIRES		1					1
	ACRES		20					20
Southwest	FIRES						1	1
	ACRES						10	10
Rocky Mountain	FIRES		2	1	1	1	17	22
,	ACRES		34	1	2	0	1,892	1,929
Eastern Area	FIRES							0
	ACRES ACRES				0			
Southern Area	FIRES			16	2	13	17	48
Southern Area	ACRES			11,088	1,010	6,828	11,941	30,867
TOTAL	FIRES	C	9	17	4	16	51	97
	ACRES	C	170	11,089	1,016	6,835	14,223	33,333

Prescribed Fires and Acres Year to Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES							0
ridona	ACRES							0
Northwest	FIRES		3					3
	ACRES		91					91
Northern California	FIRES		1		1		6	8
	ACRES		2		4		453	459
Southern California	FIRES						8	8
	ACRES						18	18
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES		4	,		3	3	10
	ACRES		29			16	23	68
Western Great Basin	FIRES		1	,				1
	ACRES		20					20
Southwest	FIRES						1	1
	ACRES						10	10
Rocky Mountain	FIRES		6	1	2	4	22	35
•	ACRES		67	1	24	13	1,967	2,072
Eastern Area	FIRES			3			2	5
	ACRES			6			109	115
Southern Area	FIRES			16	3	12	21	52
	ACRES			12,101	1,985	6,725	12,084	32,895
TOTAL	FIRES	(15	20	6	19	63	123
	ACRES	(209	12,108	2,013	6,754	14,664	35,748

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

WFU Fires and Acres Year to Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
	FIRES							0
Alaska	ACRES			.,				0
	FIRES							0
Northwest	ACRES	_		.,	-			0
	FIRES							0
Northern California		_	-	.	-			
	ACRES							0
Southern California	FIRES							0
	ACRES						0	
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Western Great Basin	FIRES							0
Western Great Dasin	ACRES							0
Southwest	FIRES							0
Coulinoot	ACRES							0
Rocky Mountain	FIRES							0
Troony mountain	ACRES							0
Eastern Area	FIRES							0
Lastern Area	ACRES							0
Southern Area	FIRES							0
Southern Area	ACRES							0
TOTAL	FIRES	C	C	C	C	0	0	1
IOIAL	ACRES	C	C	C	С	0	0	0

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

Resources Status: Committed Resources

AREA	CREWS FED	CREWS ST/OT	ENGS FED	ENGS ST/OT	HELI FED	HELI ST/OT	AIRT FED	AIRT ST/OT	OVRHD FED	OVRHD ST/OT
Alaska										
Northwest				2						
Northern California										
Southern California										
Northern Rockies										
Eastern Great Basin										
Western Great Basin										
Southwest										
Rocky Mountain										
Eastern Area										
Southern Area				20						11
Total	C) C	0	22	0	0	0	0	0	11

^{***} National Interagency Coordination Center ***